September

MA
DI
woO
DO
VR
ZA
Z0
MA
DI
woO
DO
VR
ZA
Z0
MA
DI
WO
DO
VR
ZA
Z0
MA
DI
woO
DO
VR
ZA
20
MA
DI

O 00N O U B WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Eerste Scoutsdag
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Pastatwist
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Sinterklaas

Avondactiviteit

Avondactiviteit

Avondactiviteit

Januari
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Seniorstages

Seniorstages

Seniorstages

Seniorstages

Februari
20 1
MA 2
DI 3
WO 4
DO 5
VR 6
ZA | 7
20 8
MA| 9
DI | 10
wo 11
DO 12
VR | 13
ZA | 14
20 15
MA 16
DI | 17
WO 18
DO 19
VR | 20
ZA | 21
Z0 | 22
MA 23
DI | 24
WO 25
DO 26
VR | 27
ZA | 28



Maart April Mei Juni Juli Augustus

20 1 Wo 1 VR 1 MA 1 WO 1 ZA 1
MA 2 DO| 2 ZA | 2 Afsluiter DI 2 DO 2 Balkenladen ZO 2
DI 3 VR| 3 20 3 WO 3 VR| 3 MA 3
WO 4 ZA 4 Geen scouts MA 4 DO| 4 ZA 4 Voorkamp DI 4
DO 5 20| 5 DI 5 VR| 5 20 5 WO 5
VR 6 MA| 6 WO 6 ZA 6 MA 6 DO| 6
ZA | 7 Takweekend Il DI 7 DO 7 20 7 DI 7 VR | 7
20 8 WO 8 VR | 8 MA 8 WO 8 ZA | 8
MA 9 DO| 9 ZA 9 DI 9 DO 9 20 9
DI | 10 VR | 10 Z0 | 10 WO 10 VR | 10 Kamp MA' 10
WO 11 ZA | 11 MA 11 DO 11 ZA 11 DI 11
DO | 12 Z0 | 12 DI | 12 VR | 12 0 12 WO 12
VR 13 MA' 13 WO 13 ZA 13 MA 13 DO 13
ZA | 14 DI | 14 DO 14 Z0 14 DI 14 VR 14
Z0 15 WO 15 VR | 15 MA 15 WO 15 ZA | 15
MA| 16 DO 16 ZA | 16 DI | 16 DO | 16 Z0 | 16
DI | 17 VR | 17 0 17 WO 17 VR | 17 Nakamp MA 17
WO 18 ZA | 18 Rock&Soul MA 18 DO | 18 ZA 18 DI | 18
DO | 19 Z0 | 19 DI | 19 VR | 19 Z0 19 WO 19
VR | 20 MA 20 WO 20 ZA 20 MA 20 DO 20
ZA | 21 DI 21 DO 21 Z0 21 DI | 21 VR | 21
Z20 22 WO 22 VR | 22 MA 22 WO 22 ZA | 22
MA 23 DO | 23 ZA 23 DI | 23 DO 23 Z0 23
DI | 24 VR | 24 Z0 | 24 WO 24 VR | 24 MA 24
WO 25 ZA 25 MA 25 DO 25 ZA 25 DI | 25
DO | 26 Z0 | 26 DI | 26 VR | 26 Z0 26 WO 26
VR | 27 MA 27 WO 27 ZA | 27 MA| 27 DO 27
ZA | 28 DI | 28 DO 28 Z0 28 DI | 28 VR | 28
Z0 29 WO 29 VR | 29 MA 29 WO 29 ZA | 29
MA| 30 DO 30 ZA | 30 DI | 30 DO | 30 Z0 | 30
DI | 31 Z0 | 31 VR | 31 MA 31



